MJT Cattle Co. Ltd. 32nd Annual Bull Sale - Edgerton, AB

Saturday, February 14, 2026 -- 03:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1 MIT 812K ROCKY 1M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
3 2 MJT 813K SILVER CREEK 2M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
4 5 MJT 6] ROYAL 5M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
5 6 MJT 17B ARLO 6M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
6 12 MJT 84] ARLO 12M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
7 14 MJT 40C ARLO 14M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
8 17 MJT 43] ROYAL 17M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
9 18 MJT 606H ARLO ET 18M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
10 19 MJT 8F ROYAL 19M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
11 22 MJT 606H ARLO ET 22M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
12 24 MIT 216D ARLO ET 24M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
13 25 MJT 606H ARLO ET 25M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
14 28 MJT 216D SILVER CREEK ET 28M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
15 29 MJT 606H DEVOUT ET 29M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
16 30 MJT 668H SILVER CREEK 30M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
17 42 MJT 16B KEVLAR 42M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
18 44 MJT 740] SILVER CREEK 44M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
19 45 MJT 513G SILVER CREEK 45M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
20 46 MJT 509G KEVLAR 46M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
21 47 MJT 64F DEVOUT 47M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
22 49 MJT 7573 FOREFRONT 49M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
23 52 MJT 701] SILVER CREEK 52M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
24 53 MJT 607H KEVLAR 53M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
25 57 MJT 7073 NORTHBOUND 57M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
26 58 MJT 75631 FOREFRONT 58M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
27 59 MJT 708] FOREFRONT 59M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
28 60 MIT 623H KEVLAR 60M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
29 62 MJT 222D SILVER CREEK 62M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
30 63 MJT 7G KEVLAR 63M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
31 64 MJT 665H SILVER CREEK 64M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
32 69 MJT 840K DEVOUT 69M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
33 73 MJT 604H FOREFRONT 73M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
34 76 MJT 11G SILVER CREEK 76M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
35 78 MJT 408F SILVER CREEK 78M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
36 79 MJT 710] SILVER CREEK 79M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
37 84 MJT 755] SILVER CREEK 84M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
38 88 MJT 20G DEVOUT 88M 1 Bull MJT CATTLE CO. LTD. Edgerton AB
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MJT 667H DEVOUT 91M

MJT 617H FOREFRONT 92M
MJT 216D ARLO ET 95M

MJT 216D ARLO ET 100M

MJT 761]J FOREFRONT 105M
MJT 606H DEVOUT 108M

MJT 93E KEVLAR 113M

MJT 14B SILVER CREEK 114M
MJT 5473 GLACIER 202M

MJT 112Y ENCORE 203M

MJT 3048 EL CHAPO ET 212M
MJT 52G CLASSIC 215M

MJT 628K EL CHAPO 218M
MJT 97D LANDSLIDE 223M
MJT 374C LANDMARK 224M
MJT 894F LANDMARK 229M
MJT 93D FIRST IMPRESSION 230M
MJT 638K RENOVATION 236M
MJT 724K EL CHAPO 238M
MJT 639K EL CHAPO 239M
MJT 461] IDOL 243M

MIT 692K RENOVATION 244M
MJT 716K EL CHAPO 251M
MJT 738K EL CHAPO 254M
MJT 651E FIRST IMPRESSION 255M
MJT 707K RENOVATION 256M
MIT 258H CLASSIC 266M

MJT 410] CROSSFIRE 267M
MJT 660E LANDMARK 268M
MIT 808F IDOL 269M

MJT 506Z CROSSFIRE 273M
MJT 563] CROSS BOW

MIT 848F CROSS BOW

MJT 43D FIRST IMPRESSION 279M
MJT 68D LANDSLIDE 280M
MJT 640K EL CHAPO 285M
MIT 359C LANDMARK 288M
MJT 715K EL CHAPO 290M
MJT 708K EL CHAPO 291M
MJT 609E HEARTLAND 294M
MJT 45D FIRST IMPRESSION 295M
MJT 4573 LANDMARK 299M
MJT 615E IDOL 302M

Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull

Bull

MIT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MJT CATTLE CO.
MIJT CATTLE CO.

LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
LTD.

Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB
Edgerton AB



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

303
307
308
310
312
313
316
318
319
321
323
325
327
331
333
339
342
344
353
356
359
402
403
405
408
411
412
413
419
424
428
432
433
435
437
440
441
443
447
448
449
450
452

MIT 629K EL CHAPO 303M
MJT 4053 CROSS BOW 307M
MJT 653K EL CHAPO 308M
MJT 217H IDOL 310M

MJT 152B LANDMARK 312M
MJT 291H IDOL 313M

MJT 595F SHOWMAN 316M
MJT 646K RENOVATION 318M
MJT 214H CROSS BOW

MJT 816F LANDSLIDE 321M
MJT 595F SHOWMAN 323M
MJT 234H IDOL 325M

MJT 360C IDOL 327M

MJT 661K EL CHAPO 331M
MJT 48D LANDMARK 333M
MJT 301C FIRST IMPRESSION 339M
MIT 684E IDOL 342M

MJT 1G IDOL 344M

MJT 483] IMPRESSIVE 353M
MJT 637K EL CHAPO 356M
MJT 734K RENOVATION 359M
MJT 9332K RANSOM 402M
MJT 5516K RANSOM 403M
MJT 497K GARCIA 405M

MJT 27K MANIFEST 408M
MJT 102]J MANIFEST 411M
MJT 37H J] 412M

MJT 112] MORENO 413M
MJT 803F MORENO 419M
MIT 46K MANIFEST 424M
MJT 504C MORENO 428M
MJT 31K MANIFEST 432M
MJT 608D JJ 433M

MJT 104J 1] 435M

MJT 721E MORENO 437M
MJT 11K MANIFEST 440M
MJT 135J TAMARANDO 441M
MJT 13631 1] 443M

MIT 937G 1] 447M

MJT 1393 1] 448M

MJT 905G MORENO 449M
MJT 809F JJ 450M

MJT 44K MANIFEST 452M
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MJT 28K MANIFEST 455M
MJT 1073 11 457M

MJT 523C 11 459M

MJT 188B 1] 460M

MJT 61H MORENO 462M

MJT 605D TAMARANDO 466M
MJT 128] MORENO 468M

MJT 1153 11 470M

MJT 55K MANIFEST 476M
MJT 48H 1] 483M

MJT 36H MORENO 487M

MJT 109] MORENO 489M

MJT 877K CLASSIC 41M

MJT 863K RENOVATION 70M
MJT 50F HEARTLAND 314M
Thanks for Watching & Bidding
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